L V i WID 339 COVERS EN J 7 2016 10 03 AM
 Hydraulic Chucks Reducer Sleeves
with SAFE- OCK® Smart Coolant
ADVANCES 2016
_WID_339_COVERS_EN.indd   3 1/7/16   10:03 AM
L V i WID 339 002 003 EN D b 14 2015 2 54 PM
 2 widia.com
Primary Application

NOTE:  Inserting the cutting tool less than the gripping length (L9) of the sleeve can permanently damage the sleeve and hydraulic chuck.
Recommended to clean coolant holes periodically with air.
•  One-piece design with slot configuration to
seal coolant.
•  Cutting tool must be cylindrical and have the
SAFE- OCK grooves on the shank.
•  Sleeve must be screwed completely into the
hydraulic chuck until shoulder mates against
the hydraulic chuck front face.
•  Cutting tool shank holding requirement at
least to L9 dimension.
HCSFC • Inch
NOTE:  Inserting the cutting tool less than the gripping length (L9) of the sleeve can permanently damage the sleeve and hydraulic chuck.
Recommended to clean coolant holes periodically with air.
order number catalog number D1 D2 D L1 L9 V G3X G2 WF
5998607 32MHCSFC120M 12 36 32 2,5 41 4 M12 M6 32
5998608 32MHCSFC140M 14 36 32 2,5 41 4 M12 M6 32
5998609 32MHCSFC160M 16 36 32 2,5 44 4 M12 M6 32
5998610 32MHCSFC200M 20 36 32 2,5 46 4 M12 M6 32
5998751 32MHCSFC250M 25 36 32 2,5 47 4 M12 M6 32
order number catalog number D1 D2 D L1 L9 V G3X G2 WF
5998754 12HCSFC0500 .500 1.417 1.250 .098 1.614 .154 M12 M6 1.260
5998755 12HCSFC0625 .625 1.417 1.250 .098 1.732 .154 M12 M6 1.260
5998756 12HCSFC0750 .750 1.417 1.250 .098 1.811 .154 M12 M6 1.260